Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Wilkinson - (850244) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.74
2:21.27
2:21.46
2:22.65
2:22.88
2:23.45
2:23.52
2:23.59
2:23.80
2:24.89
2:25.66
2:25.82
2:25.85
2:26.47
2:26.85
2:27.04
2:27.45
2:27.67
2:28.49
2:28.99
2:30.10
2:39.33
2:39.61
2:40.94
2:44.88

2:46.23

LTV

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

482
467
465
453
451
446
445
445
443
433
426
424
424
419
416
414
411
409
402
398
389
325
324
316
293
286

Round

H
H
H

m I I MM

m m M m

Date

03/11/18
10/02/19
07/11/15
08/03/15
29/01/23
30/09/17
02/12/18
04/02/18
06/05/17
11/11/18
10/07/16
29/11117
14/02/16
06/10/18
30/11/16
26/11/22
29/11/14
09/03/14
05/02/17
11/01/14
23/11/13
11/03/13
21/04/13
12/05/13
12/01/13
171112

ANMAAN

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Suffolk County Championships 2019

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Suffolk County Championships

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
West Suffolk Neate Meet

WSSC Club Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships 2016

The Neate Meet 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

Deben Open Meet 2012

WAMamt Ol O ANAA ALl Alcaimaaladan

Venue

Luton

Ipswich

Luton

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Sheffield
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmonds
Deben

Ipswich

Ipswich
Cambridge
Deben

Ipswich
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge

Deben

P OF F e

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

\Almms OLtealL

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.40.04
3:04.86
3:23.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.88
2:27.04
2:21.27
2:23.52
2:24.89
2:19.74
2:26.47
2:23.59
2:25.82
2:23.45
2:23.80
2:28.49
2:26.85
2:25.66
2:25.85
2:21.46
2:22.65
2:27.45
2:27.67
2:28.99
2:30.10
2:40.94
2:39.61
2:39.33
2:44.88
2:46.23
2:46.34
3:04.86
3:23.42

Copyright 2024

coo
208
156

WA Pts

451
414
467
445
433
482
419
445
424
446
443
402
416
426
424
465
453
411
409
398
389
316
324
325
293
286
286
208

156

F

Round

m M I

-n

v 1e
13/05/12
13/11/11

Date

29/01/23
26/11/22
10/02/19
02/12/18
11/11/18
03/11/18
06/10/18
04/02/18
29/11117
30/09/17
06/05/17
05/02/17
30/11/16
10/07/16
14/02/16
07/11/15
08/03/15
29/11/14
09/03/14
11/01/14
23/11/13
12/05/13
21/04/13
11/03/13
12/01/13
171112
09/10/12
13/05/12
13/11/11

VVESL OUIIVIK OU 4V 1 £ UIUD UlidHTIPIvIISTIPS
West Suffolk Open Meet

West Suffolk November Meet

Meet

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022
Suffolk County Championships 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

The Neate Meet 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Neate Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open

Suffolk County Championships 2016

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Suffolk County Championships

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Deben Open Meet 2012

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

West Suffolk November Meet

Duly Ol CUInunus
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmonds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Sheffield
Luton
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Deben
Ipswich
Cambridge
Deben
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Cambridge
Deben
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

Pag§2/2

VVESL OUlIVIKR
West Suffolk 3

West Suffolk 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2

4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4

2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



