## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ben Wilkinson - (850244) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:19.74	482	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:21.27	467	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:21.46	465	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:22.65	453	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:22.88	451	Н	29/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:23.45	446	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:23.52	445	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:23.59	445	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:23.80	443	F	06/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:24.89	433	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:25.66	426	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:25.82	424	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:25.85	424	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:26.47	419	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:26.85	416	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:27.04	414	F	26/11/22	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022	Bury St Edmonds		4
2:27.45	411	F	29/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
2:27.67	409	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:28.49	402	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:28.99	398	Н	11/01/14	City of Cambridge Winter Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
2:30.10	389	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
2:39.33	325	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:39.61	324	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:40.94	316	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:44.88	293	Н	12/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
2:46.23	286	F	17/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	West Suffolk	3
right 202	4	Е	00/10/10	Most Cuffally CC 2012 Olub Championships	Duni C+ Edmunda	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

∠.40.34	∠00	Г	U3/1U/12	west outlook of 2012 flub offampionships	Dury of Editionias	West Sulloik	Page 2 / 2
3:04.86	208	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:23.42	156	F	13/11/11	West Suffolk November Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.88	451	Н	29/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:27.04	414	F	26/11/22	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022	Bury St Edmonds		4
2:21.27	467	Н	10/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:23.52	445	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:24.89	433	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:19.74	482	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:26.47	419	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:23.59	445	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:25.82	424	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:23.45	446	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:23.80	443	F	06/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:28.49	402	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:26.85	416	F	30/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:25.66	426	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:25.85	424	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:21.46	465	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:22.65	453	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:27.45	411	F	29/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
2:27.67	409	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:28.99	398	Н	11/01/14	City of Cambridge Winter Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
2:30.10	389	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
2:40.94	316	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:39.61	324	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:39.33	325	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:44.88	293	Н	12/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
2:46.23	286	F	17/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	West Suffolk	3
2:46.34	286	F	09/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:04.86	208	F	13/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:23.42	156	F	13/11/11	West Suffolk November Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS